Tay Play
Active 4000-s

hristé.cz, s.r.o.
Firmensitz:

Prikop 838/6
Brno 602 00
www.hriste.cz

Beschreibung der Spielelemente

Viereck-Kletternetz

Nr. Nummer
Altersgruppe
Abmessungen (m)
Bendtigte Flache (m)
Fallschutzfliche (m?)

Max. Fallhéhe (m)

TP-0040-01
5-14
56x5,6x4
9,0x9,0
52,8

0,6

kancelare, korespondence:

Zabrdovicka 2

615 00 Brno-Zidenice
mobil: +420 777 224 404
e-mail: info@hriste.cz

hFisté.cz

Vizualizace maji informativni charakter.
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